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WE 12 LITORALE (0402009A)
CASAL PALOCCO - 20-03-2004 - 28-03-2004

Torneo WE 12 LITORALE 0402009A

Luogo CASAL PALOCCO  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 20-03-2004 - 28-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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CASAL PALOCCO - 20-03-2004 - 28-03-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

34 1N Andriulo Luigi           ITA LAZ LT 1804 0 0 1970 M 119078

12 CM Bertoni Massimiliano     ITA LAZ RM 2118 0 0 1965 M 809578 104354

2 Bogosaljevic Miodrag            SUI 2002 0 0 1948 M 1306219

23 3N Bordin Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1581 0 0 1961 M 108890

5 1N Bovone Stefano           ITA LAZ RM 1813 0 0 1971 M 100944

32 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1982 M 117827

33 M Corso Sergio             ITA SIC PA 2294 0 0 1960 M 805971 118040

31 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA LAZ RM 1621 0 0 1982 M 117693

3 1N De Carolis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1810 0 0 1956 M 100243

14 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2102 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

17 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2280 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

9 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2178 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1606 0 0 1955 M 100824

16 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2236 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

7 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1720 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

29 2N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1699 0 0 1974 M 114990

24 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

36 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1507 0 0 1940 M 119335

11 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2111 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

10 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1735 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

8 1N Pierangeli Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1777 0 0 1950 M 102133

28 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA LAZ RM 1712 0 0 1959 M 114159

18 CM Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2194 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

6 1N Renzi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 1783 0 0 1971 M 100948

30 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1522 0 0 1959 M 117588

35 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1555 0 0 1969 M 119131

19 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

22 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2045 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

27 3N Soncini Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1972 M 111682

1 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2419 0 0 1970 M 1201026

25 1N Tomini Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1870 0 0 1967 M 816663 110367

15 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2235 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

26 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2117 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

20 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1699 0 0 1945 M 107287

13 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1946 M 104518

21 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2086 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

34 1N Andriulo Luigi           ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 119078

23 3N Bordin Marco             ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 108890

5 1N Bovone Stefano           ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 100944

32 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 117827

31 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1982 M 117693

3 1N De Carolis Massimo       ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 100243

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 100824

7 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 100950

29 2N Marotta Michele          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 114990

36 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1940 M 119335

10 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1988 F 104277

8 1N Pierangeli Andrea        ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1950 M 102133

28 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 114159

6 1N Renzi Marco              ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 100948

30 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 117588

35 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1969 M 119131

27 3N Soncini Stefano          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 111682

25 1N Tomini Marco             ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 110367

20 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 107287

13 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1946 M 104518
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